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Lindsey Kutchens185
Hotshots East

9.325 8.600 9.7009.000 36.625
2 8T 3T 1 1 

1 

Gia  Po liti230
GMGC  Centereach

8.775 9.300 9.2509.000 36.325
15 1 3T 5 2 

2 

M addie  Reynolds211
W orld C lass

9.175 8.350 9.5759.050 36.150
4 14 1 2 3T

3T

Avery DeAnge lo196
W orld C lass

9.125 8.450 9.5509.025 36.150
6 10T 2 3 3T

3T

Caro line  C ronlund195
W orld C lass

9.050 8.150 9.2008.775 35.175
7 15T 6 6 5 

5 

M ar isa  S chlossm an175
Mid Island Gym

8.850 8.950 8.7258.550 35.075
13 6 9 16 6 

6 

S am antha  M atthes104
Apex

9.350 8.450 9.1508.100 35.050
1 10T 15 8 7 

7 

Char lotte  Be rna rd218
GMGC  Centereach

8.900 9.000 8.7508.125 34.775
12 5 13T 15 8 

8 

Ka te  Roberts213
W orld C lass

8.950 7.750 9.0758.800 34.575
10 19 5 9 9 

9 

Kar li Rothaar118
Apex

9.000 8.000 8.8508.625 34.475
9 17T 7 14 10 

10 

Ka te lyn Lencew icz206
W orld C lass

9.150 8.000 9.0508.200 34.400
5 17T 12 10T 11 

11 

Pa ige  Ross i232
GMGC  Centereach

8.500 8.750 8.7008.325 34.275
16 7 11 17 12 

12 

Ellie  O tt208
W orld C lass

9.200 8.600 9.0257.300 34.125
3 8T 21 12 13 

13 

Em ily S m ith427
W orld C lass

8.800 8.150 8.9007.750 33.600
14 15T 18 13 14 

14 

Br ianna  Eve lyn181
Hotshots East

9.025 7.500 9.4007.600 33.525
8 20 20 4 15T

15T

A lexa  Greve lding201
W orld C lass

8.925 8.400 8.4757.725 33.525
11 13 19 20 15T

15T

S te fanie  Ca rta171
Mid Island Gym

8.200 9.100 7.7508.125 33.175
22 4 13T 22 17 

17 

C laudia  M odica225
GMGC  Centereach

8.300 9.200 9.0506.600 33.150
19T 2 22 10T 18 

18 

Na ta lie  Hopper203
W orld C lass

8.450 7.050 9.1758.400 33.075
17 21 10 7 19 

19 

Brooke  S pero176
Mid Island Gym

8.100 8.450 8.4507.900 32.900
23 10T 17 21 20 

20 

S ophia  M onta lvo226
GMGC  Centereach

8.300 6.000 8.6008.050 30.950
19T 22 16 18 21 

21 

M ia  Lupinacci223
GMGC  Centereach

8.425 9.150 0.0008.575 26.150
18 3 8 23 22 

22 
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Ashlyn Ba rdack190
W orld C lass

8.300 0.000 8.5750.000 16.875
19T 23 23 19 23 

23 
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